Kreismeisterschaften 2021 / Dressur

Endstand

TN Vorname
Gold Lana
Silber Sandra
Bronze Verena
Janja-Sophie
Kiara
Kaira Sophie

Nachname
Meyer-Williams
MuRBtopf
Schmidt
Mailahn

Kiihl

Laudan

Renken

Dr. med. Florentin Markworth-Kotthaus

5
6
7  Anna-Lee
8
9

Sabrina
10 Pia-Lotta
11 Beate
12 Kim Sarah

13 Ann-Kathrin

Kreismeisterschaften des KPSV Stormarn

Petschke
Pohlmann
Reinhardt
Mdathel
Reibe

Verein

PS Granderheide
RFV Hoisdorf

RV Badendorf

D4

Pferd

San Amira

Witzbold

Diamionds Fantastico

RuUFV Stormarnsche Schweiz v.1988 ¢ JumJum

PS Granderheide
PS Granderheide
PS Granderheide
PS Granderheide
RGS Ahrensfelde
RFV Hoisdorf
RFV Hoisdorf

PS Granderheide
RV Stellau

Honsteins Marengo
Dita Gold

Donald

L"’Amour Fou
Querida Belissima
Dyavie

Londons Affair
Chicharito

Lord Lennox

Stand: 15.08.21/ 17:16

Prfg. 6
Note 1.WP Punkte
7,4 3 97,00
7,6 2 98,00
7,3 4 96,00
6,7 6 94,00
7,8 1 100,00
7,1 5 95,00
6,2 11 89,00
6,1 12 88,00
6,7 6 94,00
6,3 10 90,00
6,7 6 94,00
6,4 9 91,00
6,0 13 87,00

Prfg. 7
Note 2. WP Punkte
7,2 1
6,6 4
6,7 3
6,9 2
6,1 8
5,7 9
6,4 5
6,4 5
5,6 10
6,3 7
5,2 12
5,5 11

5,0 13

100
96
97
98
92
91
95
95
90
93
88
89
87

x 1,25
125,00
120,00
121,25
122,50
115,00
113,75
118,75
118,75
112,50
116,25
110,00
111,25
108,75

Gesamt
222,00
218,00
217,25
216,50
215,00
208,75
207,75
206,75
206,50
206,25
204,00
202,25
195,75



